Series editor's preface
Acknowledgements
Abbreviations

WHY HALL?

KEY IDEAS

1 Deconstructing the ‘popular’
2  Enter cultural studies

3  Encoding/decoding

4  Racism and resistance

5 Thatcherism and ‘New Times'
6 Thereal me

AFTER HALL

FURTHER READING

Works cited
Index

CONTENTS

vii
Xi
xiii

1
35
57
75
97
17

137
143

157
165



