## CONTENTS

Series editor's preface Acknowledgements	vi x
Abbreviations  WHY HALL?	xiii
	1
KEY IDEAS	9
1 Deconstructing the 'popular'	11
2 Enter cultural studies	35
3 Encoding/decoding	57
4 Racism and resistance	75
5 Thatcherism and 'New Times'	97
6 The real me	117
AFTER HALL	137
FURTHER READING	143
Works cited	157
Index	165